Place Level
1 BJV
2 BV
3 BJV
4 BJV
5 BJV
6 BJV
7 BJV
8 BJV
9 BJV

10 BJV
11 BJV
12 BJV
13 BJV
14 BJV
15 BJV
16 BJV
17 BJV
18 BJV
19 BJV
20 BJV
21 BJV
22 BJV
23 BIV
24 BJV
25 BIV
26 BJV
27 BV
28 BJV
29 BJV
30 BJV
31 BJV
32 BJV
33 BJV
34 BJV
35 BJV
36 BJV
37 BV
38 BJV
39 BJV
40 BJV

Last
Benavides
Lee

Wang
Jones
Davis
Bartholomew
Thomas
Miyamae
Iseri

Davis
Garcia
Schreckengast
Makarem
Kwong

Ku

Yeung

Yu
Chesley
Marchetti
Glidewell
Pan
Nakakura
Uehara
Schwaller
Delos Santos
Chiang
Chow
Mordecai
Covarrubias
Burl

Lam

Tang
Alvarenga
Wu
Shapiro
Morris
Hernandez
Au

Lam

Chiu

2012 Junior Varsity Boys
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First
Blake
Yoon
Jason
William
Elliot
Kyle
Josh
Christian
Ryan
Evan
Andres
Eric
Christopher
Clement
Kyle
Matthew
Henry
Emory
Kevin
Michael
Brandon
Ryan
Gene
Joseph
Andrew
Christopher
Justin
Win
Hector
Orion
Julius
Brian
Jeremy
Marcus
Joseph
Ty
Cesar
Jason
Nathan
Ryan

SchoolTime

SP 17:32
SP 17:50
SP 17:52
SP 17:58
SP 18:04
LC 18:07
SP 18:09
SP 18:31
LC 18:31
SP 18:36
SP 18:41
LC 18:46
SP 18:49
SP 19:04
TC 19:08
SP 19:27
TC 19:31
LC 19:35
LC 19:36
LC 19:37
TC 19:42
SP 19:43
TC 19:51
TC 19:55
TC 19:59
TC 20:00
SM 20:28
SM 20:28
SM 20:39
LC 20:43
SP 20:44
TC 20:52
TC 20:57
TC 20:58
SP 20:58
TC 21:09
SM 21:24
TC 21:26
SM 23:05
SM 0:29:22

Team Scores

SP LC TC| SM
1 6 15 27
2 9 17 28
3 12 21 29
4 18 23 37
5 19 24 39

15 64| 100| 160
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